
Chevrolet Silverado 2500 bullbar

Distance added to vehicle:

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Nett weight added to vehicle:

Spotlight height allowance:

Spotlight width allowance:

Spotlight tab distance to vehicle:

Maximum Spotlight weight:

Note:

Material Specifications:

275mm   

53.5kg

253mm 

940mm

100mm 

3.5kg   

76mm x 4.75mm thick centre tube
63mm x 4.20mm thick shoulder tubes

 

two Post bullbar
‘Textura Black’ Powder Coat Finish Shown

Not compatible with 2024 models.


