

## **CHEVROLET SILVERADO 2500 BULLBAR**

TWO POST BULLBAR

'Textura Black' Powder Coat Finish Shown







## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Distance added to vehicle:	275mm
Nett weight added to vehicle:	53.5kg
Spotlight height allowance:	253mm
Spotlight width allowance:	940mm
Spotlight tab distance to vehicle:	100mm
Maximum Spotlight weight:	3.5kg
Material Specifications:	76mm x 4.75mm thick centre tube 63mm x 4.20mm thick shoulder tubes